Handbook
ADQ
Ceiling Diffuser with Fixed Deflectors
2
Table of Contents
Description 3
Dimensions & Weights 4
Ordering Codes 6

600 598
625 623
Ordering Codes
Size A × A
250
300
400
500
600
625
Example of the Ordering Code
R-ADQ-400
Adjustment damper for ADQ, size 400.
14
Quick Selection
Air flow volume qv at different A-weighted sound power levels LWA
Item
25 dB(A) 30 dB(A) 35 dB(A)
m³/h l/s m³/h l/s m³/h l/s
ADQ-250-SW + PB-VVK-S-250-160-S-H-D1 115 32 151 42 182 51
ADQ-300-SW + PB-VVK-S-300-160-S-H-D1 151 42 201 56 243 68
ADQ-400-SW + PB-VVK-S-400-200-S-H-D1 255 71 351 98 420 117
ADQ-500-SW + PB-VVK-S-500-250-S-H-D1 438 122 559 155 657 182
ADQ-600-SW + PB-VVK-S-600-315-S-H-D1 620 172 809 225 964 268
ADQ-625-SW + PB-VVK-S-625-315-S-H-D1 643 179 817 227 970 270
ADQ-600/250-SW + PB-VVK-S-250-160-S-H-D1 115 32 151 42 182 51
ADQ-600/300-SW + PB-VVK-S-300-160-S-H-D1 151 42 201 56 243 68
ADQ-600/400-SW + PB-VVK-S-400-200-S-H-D1 255 71 351 98 420 117
ADQ-600/500-SW + PB-VVK-S-500-250-S-H-D1 438 122 559 155 657 182
NOTE: The working points were measured with open adjustment damper.
Air flow volume qv at different A-weighted sound pressure levels LpA with 10m2 absorbtion area
Item
20 dB(A) 25 dB(A) 30 dB(A)